

**SB0317/183820/1**

BY: Senator Ready

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 317, AS AMENDED  
(First Reading File Bill)

On page 12 of the bill, after line 2, insert:

**“(I) BE A RESIDENT OF THE STATE;”**;

and in lines 3, 5, 11, and 15, strike **“(I)”**, **“(II)”**, **“(III)”**, and **“(IV)”**, respectively, and substitute **“(II)”**, **“(III)”**, **“(IV)”**, and **“(V)”**, respectively.

On page 3 of the Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee Amendments (SB0317/944238/1), in line 4 of Amendment No. 6, strike **“(V)”** and substitute **“(VI)”**; and in the same line, strike **“(VI)”** and substitute **“(VII)”**.